Multimedia > Chargers
65W UNIVERSAL SLIM NOTEBOOK CHARGER
TO TAKE EVERYWHERE !
With its rubber finish and compact shape, take this charger wherever you go.
The latter is equipped with 8 adapters compatible with more than 85% of notebook models (65W max), as
well as a USB port 2A to charge your smartphones or tablets.
Slim universal charger for notebook up to 17 ''.
The LED indicates the status of the load:
- Red: charging
- Blue: charge completed
Mobility and stylish design
T'nB SA FRANCE
Rue Nicolas Joseph Cugnot
13300 Salon-de-Provence
+33 (0)4 90 42 38 38
REF : CHNBSLIM65
3 3 0 3 1 7 0 0 7 5 4 0 1
Multimedia > Chargers
65W UNIVERSAL SLIM NOTEBOOK CHARGER
Characteristics Box contents
Color: Black Rubber
Packing: 3
Guarantee: 2 year(s)
Net weight (g): 336
Weight with packaging (g): 446
Additional accessories: 8 tips
Input current type: 100-240V AC 1.3A 50/60Hz
Output current type: DC18.5-20V + USB:DC 5V 2.0A max
Compatibility: 8 tips compatible with Acer®, Asus®, Compaq®, HP®, IBM®,
Lenono®, Samsung®, �
Product dimensions (W x H x D): 120*61*18mm
Cable length (cm): AC : 120 cm / DC : 100 cm
Max power (W): 65
- 1 slim charger
- 8 tips
- 1 record
- 1 uses board
T'nB SA FRANCE
Rue Nicolas Joseph Cugnot
13300 Salon-de-Provence
+33 (0)4 90 42 38 38
REF : CHNBSLIM65
3 3 0 3 1 7 0 0 7 5 4 0 1